
Grappa E Vinci

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bartesaghi Antonello (08/1008) 3 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vazzola Andrea (08/1896) 2 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzoni Francesco  (08/1629) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzoni Gianandrea (08/1942) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghilardi Riccardo (08/1962) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angotti Alessandro (08/1898) 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villano Ian (08/1963) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sangalli Danilo (08/1925) 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartesaghi Antonello 08/1008 4 8 2,00

Vazzola Andrea 08/1896 5 7 1,40

Gazzoni Francesco 08/1629 3 5 1,67

Manzoni Gianandrea 08/1942 1 2 2,00

Ghilardi Riccardo 08/1962 3 1 0,33

Angotti Alessandro 08/1898 5 1 0,20

Melchiorre Luca 08/1971 0 0 0,00

Villano Ian 08/1963 0 0 0,00

Sangalli Danilo 08/1925 3 0 0,00

Tazzmania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellasio Luca (08/933) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cupiraggi Carmen (08/1420) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Addesi Domenico (08/134) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Addesi Mirko (08/1805) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marelli Riccardo (08/725) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 3 8 2,67

Casartelli Laura 08/404 2 5 2,50

Bellasio Luca 08/933 2 4 2,00

Cupiraggi Carmen 08/1420 2 4 2,00

Addesi Domenico 08/134 1 3 3,00

Addesi Mirko 08/1805 1 3 3,00

Marelli Riccardo 08/725 1 0 0,00

Curbatt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marchetti Martina (08/1439) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peverelli Sergio (08/914) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riva Claudia (08/1841) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castello Pierre (08/1747) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pettinato Daniele (08/1426) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belcore Alessandro (08/1803) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchetti Martina 08/1439 3 6 2,00

Peverelli Sergio 08/914 3 5 1,67

Riva Claudia 08/1841 3 4 1,33

Castello Pierre 08/1747 2 2 1,00

Pettinato Daniele 08/1426 1 1 1,00

Belcore Alessandro 08/1803 0 0 0,00



…Eh Già

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alquati Alessandro (08/1928) 2 4 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foglia Chiara (08/1399) 2 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alessi Noemi (08/1839) 1 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sebastianelli Raffaella (08/548) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facciuto Roberta (08/1402) 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nascè Martina (08/1964) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrolo Nadia (08/1741) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stocchi Alice (08/1908) 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cancherini Roberta (08/1746) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagliaroli Tania (08/824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alquati Alessandro 08/1928 5 12 2,40

Foglia Chiara 08/1399 5 9 1,80

Alessi Noemi 08/1839 4 7 1,75

Sebastianelli Raffaella 08/548 2 5 2,50

Facciuto Roberta 08/1402 3 4 1,33

Nascè Martina 08/1964 1 1 1,00

Petrolo Nadia 08/1741 1 1 1,00

Stocchi Alice 08/1908 3 1 0,33

Cancherini Roberta 08/1746 0 0 0,00

Pagliaroli Tania 08/824 0 0 0,00

Dart Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sgambati Caterina (08/1516) 3 8 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardo Clara (08/1485) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cellitti Giorgia (08/1888) 3 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belcastro Debora (08/1525) 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardo Eleonora (08/1465) 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardo Veronica (08/1457) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buscetta Eugenia Vasilica (08/1714) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sgambati Caterina 08/1516 6 12 2,00

Lombardo Clara 08/1485 3 8 2,67

Cellitti Giorgia 08/1888 6 8 1,33

Belcastro Debora 08/1525 3 3 1,00

Lombardo Eleonora 08/1465 3 2 0,67

Lombardo Veronica 08/1457 3 2 0,67

Buscetta Eugenia 08/1714 0 0 0,00


